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5243
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29055
24785
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30260
17366
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18484
15740
26661
21485
27817
20273
24144
2401
1562
1581
9575
18335
13192
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13293
17781
12433
15987
12317
13812
12427

12387
11388
12096
16274
9421
11180
16526
15299
17374
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12889
12334
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16628
5703
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5292
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11660
10168
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8490
8485
820
2540
12951
12981

9902
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11568
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11767

11796
11722
14505
20242
17610
31716
31059
31131

20097
28579
21897
29257
31161
24951
12754
13545
16095
21677
7252
18563
21171
20709
19961
19845
8603
14727
8321
18028
10580
18018
21163
14475

14563
15513
6034
15674
11608
4669
6363
6361
6493
7175
2339
292514
254388
212681
160133
136730
286006

223613
217468
199276
276650
216920
117092
118597
195524
163657
266237
251745
281269
269201
192770
163617
118839
261089
216207
210968
239460
198539
138659
188253
125966
140915
267644
290065
172637
172637
194483
217238
173577
273168
246557
254354
213914
105526
281815
267272
128054
164969
254919
132496
223822
259565
292523
257451
183709
157729
239633
239873
239646
248089
270573
118622
172498
231117
277226
213736
171543
186220

Abdul Awal
Anamul Hoque Barbhuiya Md
Atul Barman(Returned)
Budhin Bora
Dhanesh Chandra Barman
Giasuddin Ahmed
Goutam Ch. Ghosh
Luhit Kr Gogoi
Madhumita Devi
Md Azgar Bhutto Ali
Mohendra Borah
Mukul Bharati Nath
Newton Islary(Returned)
Pratapsingh Rongpi(Returned)
Ramani Mohan Deka
Ranjay Baruah(Returned)
Sankar Prasad Chakraborty
Umananda Brahma
Safiqul Hussain
Brajen Ch Das
Fahimul Hoque
Gokul Barman
Iqbal Hussain Mazumdar
Jitu Moni Das
Shahnowaj Ahmed Mazumder
Subhanjan Das
 Anowar Hussain
Alpana Das
Anjula Borthakur
Babusing Teron
Balo Ram Rava
Bimal Chandra Roy
Hiren Basfor
Jiten Kataki
Kanak Talukdar
Namita Choudhury
Niranjan Rajbongshi
Nirmal Konwar
Ranjana Boro
Sonali Purkayastha
Syed Safikul Hoque
Tapan Ahmed
Tapodhar Saloi
Tarun Ch. Baishya
Biju Handique
Dilip Kr Bhuyan
Rajani Shyam
Rupak Kr Das
Amar Haloi
Binita Talukdar(Returned)
Dipanjoli Doley
Elias Rongpi
Jayanta Saikia
Jyotsna Barman
Lutfur Rahman Choudhury
Mohibul Hoque Choudhury
Mohsenuddin Ahmed
Pabitra Deka
Pabitra Deka(Returned)
Paokhokam Thangen
Pradip Bora(Returned)
Pulin Borah
Rupam Saikia
Tapan Choudhury
Udai Sankar Sarma
Bharati Das
Dewti Das
Mrinal Kr Gogoi
 Megraj Upadhaya
Amar Chandra Brahma
Anil Ch Deka
Ayub Khan
Bijit Borah
Bipin Patgiri
Biren Barman
Dasarath Rabha
Gobin Ch Das
Golap Bhagawati
Golok Bordoloi

Gopal Bhuyan
Jahar Kumar Das
Jitu Rangan Gogoi
Lakendra Basumatary
Lal Sing
Manik. Das
Mantu Kalita
Md Abdul Hassim
Md Khairul Islam
Mukti Das
Munin Dihingia
Nipen Barman
Nitya Nanda Deka
Prabin Boro
Damayanti Basumatary
Dimasri Narzary
Dipali Chasa
Diptitara Rabha
Joysri Devi
Kabita Das
Momotaz Khatun
Nalini Deka
Nirala Deka
Nirmala Basumatary
Purnima Sutradhar
Sabita Boro
Sumitra Kalita
Arup Kumar 
Bharali(Returned)
Diganta Saikia
Rajib Lochan Buragohain
Rajib Talukdar(Returned)
Ramen Goswami
Y Sabita Singha
Jaideep Barman
Nipon Hazarika
Aswini Deka
BANI KANTA DEURI 
BHARALI
Babu Singh Kabui
Babu Singh Kabui(Returned)
Birthoisana Sakachep
Cheniram Mili
Dibakar Barman
Kanchan Lal 
Chanda(Returned)
Pritish Acharjee
Rupa Bora
(Mrs)Jishan Ahmed
Arun Deka(Returned)
Arup Kumar Patoa(Returned)
Bapi Choudhury
Bhagaban Boro
Dr Parthapratim 
Dutta(Returned)
Gobinda Deka
Jayanta Patgiri
Jiban Kr Handique
Kamalendra Bhuyan
Shamsul Hoque Choudhury
Tikendra Das
Abdul Kadir
Abdus Sattar(Returned)
Bahadur Chetri  Gobinda
Bhupen Bordoloi
Biju Saikia
Dilip Ch Kalita
Gopal Krishna Dutta
Hali Ram Neog
Jayanta Rajbangshi
Kalita Pradip
Kamala Nath
Kishan Nunisa
Krishna Kanta Deka
Lodsing Bordoloi
Md Altaf Hussain
Nilima Bora
Prafulla Bora
Pratap Kalita

Rajen Das
Ranjit Das
Ranjit Kumar Dutta
Sarat Baishya
Sita Ram Balmiki
Akan Thakuria
Christillyn S Marak
Gandhi Ram Kathar
Gita Gogoi
Jitendra Kr Deuri
 Maushumi Chanda
 Chandrakala Nag(Returned)
Abdul Hakim
Abdul Hamid Ahmed
Abdul Hannan Mazumder
Abdul Jalil
Abdul Karim 
Laskar(Returned)
Abdul Mannan
Abul Hussain Laskar
Abul Kalam
Abul Kashim Laskar
Aftab Uddin Laskar
Ain Uddin Ahmed
Akshendra Patgiri
Alaree Brahma
Altaf Hussain Choudhury
Amalendu Sabdakar
Ambikagiri Boro
Amran Hussain Mazumdar
Amrit Ch. Ojah
Amulya Barukial
Anam Uddin Choudhury
Ananta Lal Sharma
Anastachia Bakla
Anil Ch. Kalita
Anirudha Sarma
Anjumani Devi
Anowar Hussain Khan
Anuwar Firoz Medhi Md.
Anwar Hussain
Archana Borah
Arun Chandra Das
Arun Kumar Dutta
Arunima Mahanta
Arup Kumar Nath
Arup Kumar Nath(Returned)
Asabur Rahman Chaudhury
Asgar Ali
Ashiqur Rahman Laskar
Ashis Kr. Das
Asish Kumar Adhikary
Asraf Ali Ahmed
Aulta Begum
Babul Ahmed
Babul Deka
Balarik Rongmai
Baneswa Basumatary
Banti Rajkhowa
Barun Das
Barun Jyoti Majumder
Basundhar Deka
Bheena Begum
Bhula Nath Moran(Returned)
Bidyadhar Moran(Returned)
Bijuli Thakuria
Binod Kumar Jotshi
Binoy Ramchiary
Biren Chandra Boro
Birongia J. Mashaharyi
Biswanath Kalita
Biva Borbaruah
Brajendra Basumatary
Brajeswar Singha
Chaitee Roy
Choudhury Kusum Kalita
Devojyoti Deka
Dhanay Kr Pegu
Dharmendra Patwoary
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169499
131925
167026
258382
118840
140339
209212
239877
116826
270709
143181
123564
172885
174403
177913
211835
112009
197417
238982
128091
144576
238734
140655
155828
254386
257028
217121
153157
271501
211909
166541
168787
214720
159980
247676
259389
247992
167705
172548
174950
187197
194942
201856
268573
191179
271690
223366
237121
258416
269006
100872
131974
266575
221257
224585
172264
223614
174038
140917
149020
117264
127839
283494
292539
164505
214992
270700
215376
186323
219581

219581

110282
111261
239807
169200
290129
215988

197320
142889
293706
129814
223962
217550
108047
191048
167338

143034
143043
143020
143039
143049
127337
120596
178932
257463
112186
232219
244539
233442
233493
129696
278089
194215
194215
120731
280482
149301
127344
258391
292277
260842
196119
132118
139291
259916
101533
147462
186349
179892
157482
141310
239637
138364
129004
243523
218906
138167
162569
149423
190923
219976
219976
152377
156874
217154
271101
227304
270915
205059
187518
107335
216984
103761
128163
264670
173566
180642
186867
261090
276451
216374
186329
167679
185595
256836

272534
153503
216070
280499
213881
240270
206122
160060
160060

275536
223018
259316
275712
118623
120606
189592
132167
258417
177236
260185
165422
196273
191119
177191
256593
101484
217237
102143
274303
116325
270836
280664
104367
136000
216592
244871
154219
161776
206124
128062
177486
206135
224070
147499
8048
21900
12448
15582
21598
15958
15956
18875
14583
14222
75019
76419
63332
64268
56104
62753
82581
73606
83019
54620
63779
88607
89029
51546
51601
65522
87918
52119
88942
54273
55476
79466
60549
67427

Dhirendra Karmakar
Diganta Baglari
Dilip Bhumij
Dipul Sonowal(Returned)
Durga Bahadur Chetri
Fakharuddin Ahmed
Gajen Dutta
Gobinda Baro
Gojendra Nath Medhi
Golap Uddin
Gurucharan Das
H.Bijon Singha
Hafebur Rahman
Halima Khatun
Hamanzali Amchi
Hamida Begum
Haren Kalita
Harendra Patowary
Harkeswar Basumatary
Hem Kt Baro
Hemen Deka(Returned)
Hiren Ch. Medhi
Hitesh Kr Deka
Horeswar Narzari
Hrishikesh Saha
Hussain Ahmed Choudhury
Ibemahan Singha
Ibocha Singha
Indra Prasad Arjel
Inu Dutta
Ispaqul Hoque
Jadav Neog
Jagadish Kumar Choudhury
Jahir Uddin Barbhuiya
Jahurul Hoque Laskar
Jamal Uddin Ali Md
Jayanta Kr. Rabha
Jaynal Abedin Laskar
Jibitesh Das
Jitendra Misra
Jitendra Singha
Jogesh Chaudhury
Jonok Teron(Returned)
Joydip Sharma
Jugal Choudhury
Jul Has Ahmed
Junu Saikia
Juran Ali Ahmed
Jyostna Borah(Returned)
Jyoti Pd. Borgohain
Jyotirmoy Nath
K.Gourmani Singha
Kalpana Devi
Kalpana Mech
Kamala Kanta Paul
Kanak Ch. Roy(Returned)
Kashed Ali
Khadija Begom Laskar
Khagen Ch. Baruah
Khagendranath Phukun
Khandakar Abdul Hamid
Khayer Ali
Khaza Nazimuddin Mollah
Khogen Hazarika(Returned)
Khogeswar Gohain
Kishor Kumar Thakuria
Konsai Borgoyary
Krishna Kanta Choudhury
Kunjabati Singha
LASKAR  FULERUN 
NESSA BEGAM
LASKAR  FULERUN 
NESSA BEGAM(Returned)
Lakhi Boro
Lakshya Hira Dutta
Laneswar Ramchiary
Leikumari Singha
Lemshri Basumatary
Madhab Kalita

Mafijur Rahman
Mahendra Nath Das
Makibul Hussain
Mangal Thakur
Manik Ch Nath
Manik Uddin Barbhuyan
Md Abdur Roshid
Md Hifzur Rahman
Md Tamzid 
Hussain(Returned)
Md. Abdul Hamid
Md. Abul Kalam
Md. Akbar Ali
Md. Ashraf Ali
Md. Sultan Ali
Md.Hilal Ahmed Choudhury
Md.Maynul Hoque
Milon Saikia(Returned)
Mohon Gogoi(Returned)
Moinul Haque
Moktarur Rahman
Mozamil Haque
Mujibur Rahman
Munindra Krr Pathak
Nabin Ch. Saikia
Nazrul Islam Mazumder
Nezam Uddin
Nezam Uddin(Returned)
Nibul Boruah
Nilima Kalita(Returned)
Nilima Lahan
Nilima Saikia
Niren Mohonta(Returned)
Nirud Sonowal(Returned)
Nitulmoni Bora
Nizam Uddin
Noor Ahmed Barbhuiya
Not Found(Returned)
Nozrul Islam
Nripendra Suklabaidya
Nurul Hussain
Pabitra Barman
Pinakesh Nath
Poppy Borgohain
Porabi Saikia
Prabi Ramchiary
Prabin Nath
Pradip Neog
Prafulla Hazarika
Prahallad Ch. Roy
Prakash Rn Deka
Pramod Sarmah
Pranab Kr. Sarma
Pratibha Deka
Prohlad Dusad
Prohlad Dusad(Returned)
Punyeswar Gogoi
Punyeswar Kutum
Purnima Nath(Returned)
Rabin Basumatary
Raj Share Gogoi
Rajendra Narzary
Rajeshwer Pd. Sah(Returned)
Rajmohan Kalita
Ramananda Bharali
Rambrata Nunia
Ranjit Kr Dam
Ranjit Kr Mahilary
Rashmi Rekha Doley
Ratna Rani Das
Rekha Mahanta
Renu Bhuyan
Renu Boro
Rina Das
Rina Deka
Robindra Singha
Rofique Uddin Choudhury
Ruhul Amin Choudhury
Rupali Devi

Rustam Ali
Sabita Devi
Sadananda Bora
Sadhana Thakuria
Samsul Alom
Sanjib Kalita(Returned)
Sarat Borah
Sarif Ahmed Chowdhury Md.
Sarif Ahmed Chowdhury 
Md.(Returned)
Sarma Bhuban Datta
Satchidandanda Nath
Sekhar Dutta Choudhury
Shamsuddin Barbhuiya
Sharat Ch Gayari
Shareef Uddin Khan
Shasima Khatun
Shyamal Chandra Das
Shyamal Kando(Returned)
Shyamarun Nessa Laskar
Sia Ram Chowhan
Siriha Khanam Mazarbhuiya
Smriti Kona Das
Sohrab Ali Ahmed
Sorif Ahmed Laskar
Sridam Nandi
Subhas Bhattacharjee
Subodh Talukdar
Sumar Ali
Sumitra Das
Sumitra Das
Sunil Iswary
Suniti Boro
Sushil Kr Deori
Taleb Udedin
Tapan Malakar
Tarani Kumar Das
Tomez Uddin Ahmed
Torun Dutta
Tridip Chetia
Tukan Sarma
Usha Dutta(Returned)
Utpal Kakoty
W.Rajmani Singha
Wahidur Rahman
Abdul Latif
Achinta Kr. Borah
Ajit Ch Borah
Kushal Borborah
Liton Roy
Nirul Loying
Nobin Saikia
Samiran Ch. Das
Tanendra Basumatary
Umasankar Kori
AFZAL HUSSAIN LASKAR
Abul Hussain Choudhury
Aftab Hussain
Aftazuddin Ahmed
Ahmed Ansari
Ajanta Kalita
Ajit Boruah
Ajit Ch Koch
Ajit Sing Deka
Aprel D. Marak
Arshad Ali
Ashis Paik
Ashok Kr Mishra
Atul Borah
Atul Das
Awal Mazid
Azmol Ali
Babul Brah
Babul Hussain Mandal
Baher Ali
Baikuntha Gogoi
Bhabi Ram Muchahary
Bharat Ch Deori
Bhupen Borah
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POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

52854
75377
87442
66515
50025
54157
77950
58485
59893
65617
75354
66374
58827
67344
78008
60540
62392
66359
85573
56317
51339
59316

81997
83663
70458
50998
50488
58775
69759
72102
58958
58019
53098
90063
87158
75584
90931
72581
86698
73018
82789
60377
76939
61870
82159
75984
61815
49856
83953
59904
66239
67528
62255
52621
79705
63857
75173
81800
55534
89033
89794
54085
93394
62477
73316
56986
51552
72667
59639
59280
64398
62069
50284
63147
60980
57002
72947
60940

76508
55456
63791
70901
78916
60686
51169
88806
89688
69679
59236
64918
60383
83877
49935
69733
79336
73754
87932
53570
90008
78440
83244
52927
58635
80451
57393
93223
64001
57017
94498
59278
74952
56117
67748
54141
66337
72056
75644
58474
68585
54638
72026
83908
82543
86324
56928
92246
52354
73121
87288
82291
71888
86251
89225
64565
64959
56224
67616
79150
53333
53195
87008
67257
56405
63033
68488
76139
59557
52828
77014
60519
90011
53112
68914
70364
87733
84528
69682

54167
50648
94439
73788
67697
57216
76677
51044
76784
59489
80741
61059
70157
79606
71800
87300
56963
63418
49546
69928
82074
61125
54477
56043
74163
97601
79059

76526
90118
73860
89907
88776
73279
74476
61220
69553
62343
58522
51396
53447
56057
68569
75971
80289
69268
73283
61393
62089
90243
62886
53348
78754
56765
89555
80339
63690
59595
50437
90483
79875
81105
65238
90290
67552
83440
51505
79568
58280
66896
59002
64300
54111
56751
84690
74347
86191
67017
52834

Bibekananda Sarma
Bibhungar Doimari
Bigam Basfor
Biju Hazarika
Bikul Khanikar
Bimal Kalita
Bindeswar Thakur
Binod Kumar Singh
Binod Talukdar
Bipin Ch. Neog
Bipul Basumatary
Bipul Thapa
Biraj Sadhani Borah
Biralal Singha
Birendra Kumar Thakur
Bireswar Boruah
Bireswar Phukan
Bishnu Chetri
Bishnu Patar
Bishwajit Chetry
Biswajit Sarmah
Biswanath 
Karmakar(Returned)
Bolu Ram Borah
Borun Kr Dev
Bosanta Sil
Brahmanand Pandey
Brojo Kishore Singh
Buddheswar Gogoi
Budhin Gogoi
Bulu Bhayan
Bulu Gogoi
Ch. Pradip Sarmah(Returned)
Chandi Charan Kalita
Chandra Kt Saikia
Dandeswar Gohain
Dashrath Boro
Debajit Changmai
Debsing Basumatary
Demlar Marak
Dhananjoy Saikia
Dhaniram Karigapsa
Dhanjit Barman
Dharmendra Dewri
Dhiren Ch Das
Dhiren Musahri
Dilip Dutta
Dilip Sarmah
Dimbeswar Borah
Dimbeswar Das
Dipak Lahon
Dipak Neog
Dipak Ram Das
Dipanta Dahutia
Dipen Borah
Dipti Koch
Dipumoni Deka
Dulendra Das
Dwipen Buragohain
Fulbar Rahman
Gakul Ch Deka
Giridhar Baishya
Girin Dowarah
Gonesh Das
Gopal Das
Gulzar Hussain
Gunin Boruah
Gunjanan Taid(Returned)
Haren Ch Das
Hari Gogoi(Returned)
Hem Kt Ray
Hema Ch Borah
Hema Saikia
Hemanta Das
Hemanta Kumar Nath
Himen Hazarika
Horgovinda Mal
Iswar Chetry
Jaga Bharali

Jaganath Ray
Jagat Boruah
Jagat Ch.Gogoi
Jagat Sonowal
Jahur Ali
Jakim Uddin Ahmed
Jamit Ch Dewri
Jatin Deka
Jiban Nayak
Jiten Ch Deka
Jiten Ch. Borah
Jiten Gogoi
Jogen Ch Das
Jogen Singha
Jogendra Sarma
Jugut Ram Kanwar
Kamal Basumatary
Kamal Kalita
Kamaleswar Brahma
Kameswar Boro
Kameswar Das
Kanak Baishya
Kanchan Ch Boro
Kanteswar Boro
Kanu Rani(Narzary) Brahma
Kapildev Yadav
Ken Sing Tokbi(Returned)
Keshab Borah
Khairul Hq Borbhuyan
Khanindra Sarma
Khargeswar Boro
Khema Hazarika
Kiran Buragohain
Kishore Kalita
Krishna Chetry
Kusumbar Konwar
Lakhi Konwar
Lakhman Singh Chetry
Lakshman Thapa
Lakshmi Kt Boro
Lal Babu Doom
Lalhruaia Lushai
Lalrosang Sungte
Lokeswar Saharia
Lolit Boruah
Madanlal Goala
Madhab Ch Deka
Madhabilata Pathak
Mahendra Thakur
Mainul Murah
Mam Nour Rashid
Manik Malakar
Manjit Hazarika
Matiur Rahman Laskar
Md Lalchand Ali
Milan Bora
Mintu Borah
Mobin Ahmed
Monaj Nath Choudhury
Monaranjan Das
Moniram Sarmah
Monuranjan Kurmi
Mridul Sarkar
Muhi Chutia
Mustakur Rahman
Nagen Ch Nath
Narayan Talukdar
Nibaran Boro
Niranjan Das
Nirmal Ch Bora
Nirmal Ch Das
Nirmal Ch Panging
Nirmal Nath
Nirmal Senapoti
Nur Islam Sk
Nur Uddin Mozumder
Nurul Islam
Paban Ch Nath
Pabitra Saikia

Padma Kanta Das(Returned)
Padma Kt Nath
Padmanabh Patgiri
Palson Marak
Parameswar Rangpha
Paresh Dihingia
Phanidhar Medhi
Phukan Ali
Poresh Hazarika
Prabin Kr Boruah
Pradip Gogoi
Prafulla Kalita
Prafulla Kr Sarmah
Prahlad Buragohain
Pramod Prd Singh
Pranab Baruah
Prem Kr. Singh
Premdhar Gogoi
Probin Borah
Prodip Chetia
Prodip Kumar Borah
Profulla Choudhury
Promod Mandal
Prosanta Khaklary
Punananda Bhuyan
Purnima Gohain(Returned)
RAJESH KR. SINGH 
YADAV
ROMAN PAW
Rafiqul Islam
Rahidas Narzary
Rai Krishna Bhatta
Rajani Kt. Kalita
Rajesh Thakur
Rajib Rajkhowa
Rajibuddin Ahmed
Rajnath Yadav
Raju Borthakur
Raju Kr Roy
Raju Sarma(Returned)
Ramchandra Adhikary
Ramendra Singha
Rameswar Kalita
Ranjit Bhorali
Ranjit Das
Ranjit Kachari
Ratneswar Saikia
Rikheswar Thengal
Ritu Kr Borah(Returned)
Robiul Hazarika
Rupjyoti Phukon
Sajal Malakar
Sanganlal Basumatary
Sanjib Mech
Sanjoy Kumar Rai
Sanu Chetry
Sashadhar Ray
Sati Ram Gayary
Satyen Daimary
Satyendra Kumar Dubey
Siraj Uddin
Sisupal Borua
Situlal Das
Somiron Das
Son Mani Hazarika
Sontosh Borah
Subha Bharali
Subhash Talukdar
Sukhamai Sen
Sukhen Moran
Sukumar Sarmah
Sundar Ch. Das
Sunfung Narzary
Sunil Mili
Suraj Sinha
Suren Pradhan
Swapan Kr Nath
Tajamal Hussain
Tankeswar Das(Returned)
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701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SLE
SSW
SSW
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
CED

81080
80129
61550
58203
62946
62869
62221
78140
58157
90144
63501
9912
6116
7704
12385
10862
13765
7569
6685
7091
764
2784
2170
2521
3276
3479
3401
1984
1015
2568
3103
4837
3147
4989
10336
11225
10048
12121
7120
12493
5534

Tanu Ram Hazarika
Tilak Ch Deka
Tiphil Munda
Topan Dutta
Tulan Ch Lahon
Upendrajit Sarmah
Uttam Chandra Nath
Uttam Chetia
Uzzal Singha(Returned)
W Biswajit Singha
W Kali Mohan Singha
Abul Hussain
Babul Chandra Medhi
Gagan Patgiri
Madhab Boruah
Md Sadek Ali
Narayan Pradhan
Pappu Kumar
Saurav Rava
Sujit Chandra Deb
Pranita Das Bharali
Celina Phoitong
Homlal Bhusal
Bani Kanta Medhi
Dipendra Das
Manoj Kr Das
Md Mostafa Ali(Returned)
Md Mustak Ali
Prafulla Phukan
Probhat Neog
Ranjit Chowdhury
Rohini Kr. Dutta
Satya Kr Das
Subodh Suklabaidya
 Debananda Chelleng
Anup Hazarika
Atul Ch Deb Nath
Balu Saikia(Returned)
Jayanta Bhattacharjee
Md.Ajir Ali
Badan Ch. Mahanta(Returned)
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